
Name of the Corporate Debtor- Atlantic Projects Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP- 15th October 2019
List of creditors as on- 30th September 2020

Annexure- 1
List of Secured financial creditor belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in INR)

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
admitted

Amount 
of claims 
admitted

Nature 
of claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share 

in CoC

1

Allahabad 
Bank (now 
merged with 
Indian Bank) 1 24-Oct-19 70,05,23,413.36      70,05,23,413.36      

Secured 
Financial 
Creditors 70,05,23,413.36      None No 45.75% None None -                      None

2

Oriental 
Bank of 
Commerce 
(now merged 
with Punjab 
National 
Bank) 2 29-Oct-19 55,49,86,487.19      54,18,43,117.00      

Secured 
Financial 
Creditors 54,18,43,117.00      None No 35.39% None None 1,31,43,370.19   None

3 UCO Bank 3 25-Oct-19 28,87,43,488.00      28,87,43,488.00      

Secured 
Financial 
Creditors 28,87,43,488.00      None No 18.86% None None -                      None

Grand Total 1,54,42,53,388.55   1,53,11,10,018.36   1,53,11,10,018.36   100.00% 1,31,43,370.19   

Amount 
of 

contingent 
claims

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 

may be 
set off

Amount of 
claims not 
admitted

Amount of 
claims 
under 

verification
Remarks, 

if any

Details of claim admitted

Identi
ficati

on 
No.

Sl. 
No.

Name of 
Creditor

Details of claims received


